CMT2210/17A
Rev 1.5 | Page 1/28
CMT2210/17A
Low-Cost 300 – 960 MHz OOK Stand-Alone RF Receiver
Copyright © By CMOSTEK
Features
 Embedded EEPROM

 Wireless Alarm and Security Systems
 Remote Keyless Entry (RKE)
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Temp. MOQ
CMT2210A-EQR 433.92 MHz To 85 ℃ 5,000 pcs
CMT2210A-AQR 433.92 MHz To 105 ℃ 5,000 pcs
CMT2210A-ESR 433.92 MHz To 85 ℃ 2,500 pcs
CMT2217A-EQR 868.35 MHz To 85 ℃ 5,000 pcs
More Ordering Info: See Page 21
Descriptions
The CMT2210/17A devices are ultra low power, high
performance, low-cost OOK stand-alone RF receiver for
various 300 to 960 MHz wireless applications. The
CMT2210A covers the frequency range from 300 to 480
MHz while the CMT2217A covers the 300 to 960 MHz
frequency range. They are part of the CMOSTEK
NextGenRF
TM
 family, which includes a complete line of